CTI Polaris Users Guide
CTIM-00089 Revision  0.01  2023-10-17
CTI Polaris Users Guide
Users Guide
Document: CTIM-00089
Revision: 0.01
Page 2 of 22 Date: 2023-10-17

Revision: 0.01
Page 8 of 22 Date: 2023-10-17
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
POLARIS VARIANTS
Base Part Number Description
ESG604* Polaris actively cooled version with embedded fans
ESG608* Polaris passively cooled version that requires user supplied external airflow
PART NUMBERS
ORDERING
PART NUMBER
COOLING WiFi6E 5G STORAGE
ESG604-1E ACTIVE Y N 2TB
ESG604-22 ACTIVE N Y 2TB
ESG604-24 ACTIVE Y Y 2TB
ESG604-1C ACTIVE N N 2TB
ESG608-1E PASSIVE Y N 2TB
ESG608-22 PASSIVE N Y 2TB
ESG608-24 PASSIVE Y Y 2TB
ESG608-1C PASSIVE N N 2TB
*Note that additional configuration possibilities exist with respect to storage and wireless connectivity.
Contact sales@connecttech.com to discuss all available options.